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CORONAVIRUS (COVID-19)

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW

A new coronavirus, COVID-19, is causing an outbreak of respiratory illness that began in the city of Wuhan, Hubei Province,
China. Since the outbreak began in early December 2019, it has spread around the globe and has had an increasing impact
on businesses. Baker Donelson attorneys and advisors continue to monitor the outbreak and provide for our clients with legal
guidance. The Firm’s website “Coronavirus (COVID-19): What You Need to Know” is continuously updated to reflect the most
current and relevant information, www.bakerdonelson.com/coronavirus.

OUR TASK FORCE
Baker Donelson has a multi-disciplinary task force focused on providing essential counsel to clients navigating the growing impact
of the Coronavirus (COVID-19) outbreak. These leading professional across practice groups and industry sectors are providing legal
guidance related to:
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TASK FORCE LEADERS
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Global Business Team Labor & Employment Data Protection, Privacy and

Cybersecurity Team



CORONAVIRUS TASK FORCE

Cruise Industry

Health Care Providers & Facilities

HIPAA, Data Protection & Cybersecurity
Controls for Remote Workforce

Robert M. Kritzman
054.768.1621
rkritzman@bakerdonelson.com

DHS, Law Enforcement & Regulation

Stuart F. Miller
713.210.7447
stuartmiller@bakerdonelson.com

Health Care Regulatory

Alisa L. Chestler, CIPP/US
615.726.5589
achestler@bakerdonelson.com

Hospitality Industry

Joe D. Whitley
404.223.2209
jwhitley@bakerdonelson.com

Education Industry

Melissa M. Grand
225.381.7055
mgrand@bakerdonelson.com
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Emergency Declarations/FEMA

Ernest B. Abbott
202.508.3425
eabbott@bakerdonelson.com

Wendy Huff Ellard
601.969.4681
wellard@bakerdonelson.com

Financial Disclosures & SEC-Related Guidance

Lori B. Metrock
615.726.5768
Imetrock@bakerdonelson.com

Financial Institutions

Kristine L. Roberts
901.577.8136
klroberts@bakerdonelson.com

Kristin C. Carter
410.862.1109
kearter@bakerdonelson.com

410.862.1114
jkass@bakerdonelson.com

e Julie E. Kass

HHS Grants for Construction & Upgrades

Joel R. Buckberg
615.726.5639
jbuckberg@bakerdonelson.com

Sara M. Turner
205.250.8316
smturner@bakerdonelson.com

Sheila P. Burke
202.508.3457
sburke@bakerdonelson.com

Darwin A. Hindman lll
615.726.7381
dhindman@bakerdonelson.com

l dl
Mark W. Mercante
085.819.8410
mmercante@bakerdonelson.com
8

Jennifer M. Summa
202.508.3408
jsumma@bakerdonelson.com

HHS Spending Package & Appropriations

James W. Dyer
202.508.3416
jdyer@bakerdonelson.com

Robert C. Divine
423.752.4416
rdivine@bakerdonelson.com

Insurance Coverage, including Business
Interruption

Mark A. Barber
404.443.6713
‘ mbarber@bakerdonelson.com

Steven F. Griffith Jr.
504.566.5225
sgriffith@bakerdonelson.com

L&E, including Business Travel

Martha L. Boyd
615.726.5652
mboyd@bakerdonelson.com
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CORONAVIRUS TASK FORCE, coNTINUED

Long Term Care

Real Estate — Multi-Family/Apartments

Supply Chain Disruption, Commercia
Agreements & Force Majeure

Howard L. Sollins
410.862.1101
hsollins@bakerdonelson.com

Real Estate — Commercial & Industrial

Amanda Spain Wells
225.381.7034
aspain@bakerdonelson.com

Real Estate — Retail

John M. Scannapieco
615.726.5648
jscannapieco@bakerdonelson.com

Telehealth

Matthew T. Harris
615.726.5759
mharris@bakerdonelson.com

Christian Schuetz
615.726.5673
cschuetz@bakerdonelson.com

Jeffrey M. Pomeroy
205.250.8317
jpomeroy@bakerdonelson.com

Jeffrey 1. Davis
202.508.3414
jeffdavis@bakerdonelson.com

Tracy E. Weir
202.508.3481
tweir@bakerdonelson.com
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www.bakerdonelson.com/coronavirus
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